Member Communities E
Towns of Rodman 0
Adams Turin
Boylston West Turin
Florence Williamstown
Harrisburg Worth
Lewis
Leyden Villages of
Lorraine Adams
Martinsburg Constableville
Montague Lyons Falls 7(\ C §
Osceola Port Leyden 'S?é\ AN
Pinckney Turin I// Q}‘
Redficld o a2

Website: tughillcouncil.com

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

CTHC Spring Meeting
September 18, 2025

The Steak and Brew, Turin

AGENDA

Call the meeting to order and roll call of municipalities
Minutes of the previous meeting
Financial Report

Discuss and approve the 2026 budget

Executive Committee

ROGER TIBBETTS, Chair
DOUGLAS DIETRICH, Vice Chair
CARLA BAUER, Secrefary
IAN KLINGBAIL, Director
STEPHEN BERNAT, Director
PAULETTE WALKER, Director
FRAN YERDON, Director

Contact: Angie Kimball, Circuit Rider
PO Box 34, Redfield NY, 13437
Email: angie@tughill.org
Cell 315-599-8825

Speaker: Taylor McKinney, Project Specialist, Tug Hill Commission — ATV Considerations

Tug Hill Commission topics: a) New Commissioner - Fred Munk

b) Annual Dinner

c) Roads Legal Work with Ayers Law Firm

d) 2026 LGC
e) Planning Updates
f) Interest in SuperCOG

Old Business: a) Any old business
New Business: a) Beth Steria-Rush retirement
b) Discuss sharing Associate Circuit Riders

c) Any other new business

Supervisor and Mayor Topics

10) Motion for adjournment



